11/11/2020 HLXS.EX16188 - Butterfly Valves | UL Product iQ
HLXS.EX16188 - Butterfly Valves
Butterfly Valves
See General Information for Butterfly Valves
NEWAGE FIRE PROTECTION INDUSTRIES PVT LTD EX16188
4, Champaklal Udyong Bhavan, Sion E
Mumbai, Maharashtra 400022 INDIA

2, 2.5(76.1 mm), 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 5 (139.7 mm), 6, 6
(165.1 mm)
Groove 300 — I, O
8, 8 (216.3 mm), 10, 10 (267.4 mm) — I, O
12, 12 (318.4 mm) — I, O
NIBO-W300
A
2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6 Wafer 300 — I, O
8, 10 — I, O
12 — I, O
NPBO-G300 2,2.5,2.5(76.1mm)
,3,4,5,5(139.7mm)
,6,6(165.1mm)
8,10,12
Groove 300 — I, O
NPBO-G250 250 —
NPBO-G200 200 —
NPBO-G175 175 —
11/11/2020 HLXS.EX16188 - Butterfly Valves | UL Product iQ
NPBO-G-
PN16
300 —
NPBO-G-
PN10
300 —
NPBO-W300 2,2.5,3,4,5,6 8 Wafer 300 —
NPBO-W250 2,2.5,3,4,5,6 8,10,12 250 —
NPBO-W200 200 —
NPBO-W175 175 —
NPBO-W-
PN16
2,2.5,3,4,5,6 8 300 —
10,12 250 —